
housing and
demographics

EXIT
140

95
1

95

1

610

HILLS OF
AQUIA

268

HAMPTON
RUN

44

WHITSON
WOODS

55

COLONIAL
FORGE

700+

EMBREY
MILL

1800+

WESTGATE

51

641

630

628

648

651

Scale
0 1/2 Mile 1 Mile

1 MILE

3 MILE

STAFFORD

EXIT
143

627

QUANTICO

10,563 54,502* 83,410*

$89,830 $100,874 $104,275$
4,859 25,716* 33,316*

1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

POPULATION

MEDIAN HH

INCOME

DAYTIME

POPULATION

I-95 

TRAFFIC COUNTS (2015)

DEMOGRAPHICS (2016) 

134,000 ADT

37,000 ADT

71,000 ADTROUTE 95 TO TRAVIS LANE

KINGSLAND DRIVE TO TRAVIS LANE

GARRISONVILLE ROAD (ROUTE 610)

SITE

*INCLUDES QMCB POPULATION NOT OTHERWISE INCLUDED IN ESRI DEMORGAPHICS.

    NEW HOME GROWTH
    (adding to the 2015 demographics)
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